iRunning

TDD 32 KM 900 METRI D+
Mongrando - 06/04/2025

PARTENZA 32 KM - FEMMINILE - DISTANZA: 32000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA

54
71
19
1

9

56
44
62
29
Prei 23
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NAZ ANNO CAT
CORNIATI IRENE IT 1991 SF
MAROVINO GLORIA IT 1995 SF
ACQUADRO PACERA MARGHERITA IT 2001 SF
POLICANTE FEDERICA IT 1980 SF45
BENATTI MONICA IT 1976 SF45
RICCI LAURA IT 1981 SF40
ARBORE ALESSIA IT 1991 SF
CORNETTI BARBARA IT 1972 SF50
GERBONI FRANCINA IT 1967 SF55
TAMAGNO MONICA IT 1964 SF60

Totale atleti: 10

POS CODICE
VC008
VCO053
ALOO7
AO004
CSEN-005
RUNCARD
VCO065
VCO068
Totale atleti: 10
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COD
VC065
CSEN-005
VCO008
VC068
RUNCARD
AO004
VCO053
VCO053
VCO008
ALOO7

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
CSEN A.S.D. SPORT E NATURA
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
CSEN A.S.D. SPORT E NATURA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

WWwW.irunning.it

RISULTATO
03.12.23
03.19.18
03.20.24
03.29.16
03.44.31
03.57.26
03.57.52
04.00.19
04.04.23

NUMERO ATLETI
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Ultima Data elaborazione: 06-04-2025 15:32:04
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